PUESTO

PUESTO

PUESTO

PUESTO

PUESTO
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6
7
8
9

DORSAL
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DORSAL

DORSAL
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DORSAL
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DUATLONCROSS MENORES AGUILAR DE CAMPOO

07/10/2023

BENJAMIN MASCULINO

[\ [e]\"]:1:{3 APELLIDOS
VICTOR MARTIN LLANOS
DIEGO GARCIA GARCIA
HECTOR GARCIA MORA
HUGO ALMEIDA MADRIGAL
LUCA SANTA CRUZ CHICO
BENJAMIN FEMENINO
NOMBRE APELLIDOS
PAULA MARIN HERNANDEZ
SOFIA LEYES ROUSSEL
LUNA GONZALEZ PASCUAL
VEGA SANZ VILLALOBOS
NAILA FERNANDEZ RECIO
JULIA GOMEZ ARRANZ
EVA TOME MARTIN
ALICIA JUAREZ VAQUERO
ALEViIN MASCULINO
NOMBRE APELLIDOS
MARCO SANTA CRUZ CHICO
Pablo De Mier Ramos
ALONSO MARIN HERNANDEZ
SAUL FERNANDEZ ORTIZ
MARCOS DE LA CRUZ ESTEBANEZ
VICTOR RODRIGUEZ GARCIA
DANIEL RODRIGUEZ ALONSO
ALEVIN FEMENINO
NOMBRE APELLIDOS
SOFIA GOMEZ SAINZ
GAEL CASADO GARCIMARTIN
OLAYA GARCIA SERNA
ELENA GOMEZ ARRANZ
MARIA SACRISTAN LOPEZ
VEGA HERNANDO RODRIGUEZ
INFANTIL MASCULINO
\[o]\V]:1:{ APELLIDOS
MARCO MARTINEZ GARCIA
IVAN NUNEZ HERNANDEZ
JORGE GARCIA FORMOSO
CRISTIAN MARTIN LLANOS
GUILLERMO GUTIERREZ HERMOSO
DIEGO BREZMES MELGOSA
NICOLAS RODRIGUEZ GARCIA
SAUL GARCIA SERNA

Diego Sanz Roldan

C.D. TRIATLON LAGUNA DE DUERO
TRIATLON AGUILARENSE - GULLON
NO FEDERADO
TRIATLON DUERO

C.D. TRIATLON LAGUNA DE DUERO

C.D. TRIATLON LAGUNA DE DUERO
TRIATLON LAS VEGAS
CD TRIATLON LACERTA
TRIATLON LAS VEGAS
TRIATLON PISUERGA-TRIPI
CD TRIATLON LACERTA
TRIATLON PISUERGA-TRIPI

C.D. TRIATLON LAGUNA DE DUERO

C.D. TRIATLON LAGUNA DE DUERO

NO FEDERADO

C.D. TRIATLON LAGUNA DE DUERO

C.D. TRIATLON LAGUNA DE DUERO

TRIATLON AGUILARENSE - GULLON
C.D. TRIATLON LAGUNA DE DUERO

C.D. TRIATLON LAGUNA DE DUERO

TRAGALEGUAS BURGOS
CD TRIATLON LACERTA
TRIATLON AGUILARENSE - GULLON
CD TRIATLON LACERTA
E-TRIATLON VALLADOLID
CD TRIATLON LACERTA

CLUB TRIATLON SORIANO
E-TRIATLON VALLADOLID
TRAGALEGUAS BURGOS

C.D. TRIATLON LAGUNA DE DUERO
E-TRIATLON VALLADOLID
E-TRIATLON VALLADOLID

C.D. TRIATLON LAGUNA DE DUERO

TRIATLON AGUILARENSE - GULLON

NO FEDERADO
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CARRERA

0:06:21

0:06:23

0:06:46

0:06:52
0:07:19

CARRERA
0:07:18
0:07:22
0:07:29
0:07:47
0:07:54
0:07:59
0:08:06

0:09:30

CARRERA
0:16:14
0:16:18
0:17:24
0:18:20
0:18:43
0:19:10
NP

CARRERA
0:16:30
0:16:40
0:18:56
0:19:11
0:21:14
0:21:38

CARRERA
0:18:59
0:19:09
0:20:05
0:20:15
0:20:40
0:21:12
0:21:20
0:21:53
0:21:56

DIFERENCIA

0:00:00
0:00:02
0:00:25
0:00:31
0:00:58

DIFERENCIA

00:00,0
00:04,0
00:11,0
00:29,0
00:36,0
00:41,0
00:48,0
02:12,0

DIFERENCIA

0:00:00
0:00:04
0:01:10
0:02:06
0:02:29
0:02:56

DIFERENCIA

0:00:00
0:00:10
0:02:26
0:02:41
0:04:44
0:05:08

DIFERENCIA

0:00:00
0:00:10
0:01:06
0:01:16
0:01:41
0:02:13
0:02:21
0:02:54
0:02:57



10
11

PUESTO

PUESTO

10
11
12

PUESTO

PUESTO

PUESTO

PUESTO

47
43

DORSAL
37
36
32
33
35
34

DORSAL
66
65
63
62
67
69
68
59
60
58
61
64

DORSAL
56
57
50
52
49
55
53
51

54

DORSAL

71
70

DORSAL
73
78
75
77
72
76
74

DORSAL

FERNANDO SACRISTAN LOPEZ
OSCAR GARCIA GARCIA
INFANTIL FEMENINO
NOMBRE APELLIDOS
JIMENA MORENO ALONSO
MANUELA MONEO CABALLO
NAIA LABRADOR MARTIN
VEGA LEYES ROUSSEL
NORA ARRIBAS LOPEZ
SOFIA VAQUERO GONZALEZ
CADETE MASCULINO
NOMBRE APELLIDOS
IGNACIO LAHUERTA SANZ
SAMUEL VELARDE RUIZ
VICTOR FERNANDEZ ORTIZ
LEO PEREZ ALVAREZ
GABRIEL MONEOQ CABALLO
MANUEL MORENO ALONSO
PELAYO HERNANDO RODRIGUEZ
ROBERTO QUEVEDO PORDOMINGO
IVAN BAYON LOPEZ
MARCOS FERNANDEZ ROLDAN
Eneko Soriano mugica
GUILLERMO VAQUERO GONZALEZ
CADETE FEMENINO
NOMBRE APELLIDOS
AMANDA GARCIA GARCIA
DANIELA IZQUIERDO NINO
SANDRA NUNEZ BUENO
PAULA BREZMES MELGOSA
ANA MEDIAVILLA LAFUENTE
ROCIO ANDRES RODRIGUEZ
AITANA SORIA LLORENTE
DANIELA CANO GONZALEZ
CLAUDIA IZQUIERDO PANIAGUA
JUVENIL FEMENINO
NOMBRE APELLIDOS
AROA DE PEDRO DE FRUTOS
JupIT NUNES MATA

JUVENIL MASCULINO

NOMBRE APELLIDOS

GUILLERMO CANO GONZALEZ
MARIO IZQUIERDO NINO
MATEO MORENO SAINZ
QUIRCE DE LA FUENTE ESTEBAN
PABLO OLMOS GORDO
ALONSO DE LA FUENTE ESTEBAN
NICOLAS SERRADOR RODRIGUEZ

PREBEMJAMIN FEMENINO - MASCULINO

NOMBRE APELLIDOS

E-TRIATLON VALLADOLID

TRIATLON AGUILARENSE - GULLON

CD TRIATLON LACERTA

C.D. TRIATLON LAGUNA DE DUERO
CD TRIATLON LACERTA
TRIATLON LAS VEGAS
CD TRIATLON LACERTA

C.D. TRIATLON LAGUNA DE DUERO

CLUB TRIATLON SORIANO
C.D. 0ZONO-TQC

C.D. TRIATLON LAGUNA DE DUERO
C.D. TRIATLON LAGUNA DE DUERO
C.D. TRIATLON LAGUNA DE DUERO

CD TRIATLON LACERTA

CD TRIATLON LACERTA
C.D. TRIATLON LAGUNA DE DUERO
C.D. TRIATLON LAGUNA DE DUERO
TRIATLON AGUILARENSE - GULLON

NO FEDERADO

C.D. TRIATLON LAGUNA DE DUERO

CD TRIATLON LACERTA
CD TRIATLON LACERTA
C.D. TRIATLON LAGUNA DE DUERO
E-TRIATLON VALLADOLID
C.D. TRIATLON LAGUNA DE DUERO
C.D. TRIATLON LAGUNA DE DUERO
CLUB TRIATLON SORIANO
C.D. TRIATLON LAGUNA DE DUERO
C.D. TRIATLON LAGUNA DE DUERO

C.D. TRIATLON LAGUNA DE DUERO
CD TRIATLON LACERTA
CD TRIATLON LACERTA
CD TRIATLON LACERTA
CD TRIATLON LACERTA
CD TRIATLON LACERTA
TRI-PENTA TORDESILLAS

0:22:08
0:22:43

CARRERA
0:20:58
0:22:08
0:24:30
0:25:36
0:26:22
0:28:05

CARRERA
0:28:52
0:29:49
0:30:01
0:30:37
0:30:55
0:31:30
0:31:31
0:32:19
0:32:31
0:33:06
0:34:25
NP

CARRERA
0:32:18
0:33:22
0:34:51
0:35:50
0:36:12
0:36:12
0:36:33
RT
RT

CARRERA

0:31:33
0:33:48

CARRERA
0:28:23
0:28:36
0:28:40
0:29:44
0:30:25
0:31:32
NP

CARRERA

0:03:09
0:03:44

DIFERENCIA

0:00:00
0:01:10
0:03:32
0:04:38
0:05:24
0:07:07

DIFERENCIA

0:00:00
0:00:57
0:01:09
0:01:45
0:02:03
0:02:38
0:02:39
0:03:27
0:03:39
0:04:14
0:05:33

DIFERENCIA

0:00:00
0:01:04
0:02:33
0:03:32
0:03:54
0:03:54
0:04:15

DIFERENCIA

0:00:00
0:02:15

DIFERENCIA

0:00:00
0:00:13
0:00:17
0:01:21
0:02:02
0:03:09

DIFERENCIA




ISABELA
Alejandra
HENAR
IRIA

Adrian

QUEVEDO PORDOMINGO
Ruiz Asenjo
GARCIA MORA
FERANDEZ RECIO

Rodriguez Fernandez

C.D. TRIATLON LAGUNA DE DUERO
NO FEDERADO
NO FEDERADO
TRIATLON PISUERGA-TRIPI
NO FEDERADO

0:03:36
0:03:39
0:03:48
0:03:56

0:03:25

0:00:00
0:00:03
0:00:12
0:00:20
0:00:00



